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David McConnell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David McConnell
Postcode SM2 5JS

Date of birth December 1962
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
LAUREL MANOR MANAGEMENT (NO.
2) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CHG LONDON LIMITED
I-DOCSERVE LTD

DJM MEDIA LTD

HAMSARD 2959 LIMITED
PENNWELL INTERNATIONAL
PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
EARTHSCAN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
01181806

Number

07045620
07036268
07411815
05592903
05607312

02425074

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909393839

909393839

85 Egmont Road
Sutton

England

British

App. Date Res. Date
24/04/2017

App. Date Res. Date
06/12/2011
06/12/2011
19/10/2010
04/04/2006
03/04/2006 21/04/2006

05/11/2003 07/04/2006

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



